
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

M M3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC SAL Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 13/05/2021, R2, M 3M 6M 8P M3/2E. Harris 491580 6/0142

 2 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score BGC, 22/04/2021, R2, 1 6C 4P 3P M3/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/0197

 3 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 3P 5M 6P M3/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/0140

 4 RUN BLAKE RUN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7C M3/2J. Valentine 494511 3/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY PASSION Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Ross 507479 6/5162

 2 DARK HOPE Dropping in grade LIS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2W. Foster 496447 6/5234

 3 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAP, 16/05/2021, R7, 5 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 5/4246

 4 WILFUL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Winters 495295 8/7225

 5 VICMYSTER Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3252

 6 WHAT A WASTE Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3246

 7 FERGUS Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bugeja 528880 3/2183

 8 IRISH WHISKEY Last start winner LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1105

 9 KULU ROCKY Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/1210

 10 ALFIE SMALL Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1165

 11 RUSTY COYNE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4T. Parker 529284 1/0120

 12 SHY REACTION Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/172

 13 ANDRE ANDALE Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/072

 14 BLACK MAGAZINE Dropping in grade LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1G. Geary 491415 13/12234

 15 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 19/05/2021, R9, 2 3P 4P 6P 5/3J. Dart 537039 2/1180

 16 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0150

 17 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1147

 18 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6129

 19 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2129

 20 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1126

 21 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5120

 22 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0117

 23 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0117

 24 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0114

 25 SHEBOP Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0107

 26 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102

 27 RUN BLAKE RUN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2J. Valentine 494511 3/294

 28 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/384

 29 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/778

 30 SHE'S AN ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1G. Hancock 496036 5/372

 31 CLASSY COSMO Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICMYSTER Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3252

 2 WHAT A WASTE Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3246

 3 FERGUS Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bugeja 528880 3/2183

 4 IRISH WHISKEY Last start winner LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1105

 5 KULU ROCKY Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/1210

 6 ALFIE SMALL Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1165

 7 RUSTY COYNE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4T. Parker 529284 1/0120

 8 ANDRE ANDALE Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/072

 9 SHY REACTION Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/172

 10 BLACK MAGAZINE Dropping in grade LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1G. Geary 491415 13/12234

 11 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 19/05/2021, R9, 2 3P 4P 6P 5/3J. Dart 537039 2/1180

 12 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0150

 13 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1147

 14 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6129

 15 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2129

 16 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1126

 17 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5120

 18 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0117

 19 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0117

 20 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0114

 21 SHEBOP Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0107

 22 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102

 23 RUN BLAKE RUN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2J. Valentine 494511 3/294

 24 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/384

 25 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/778

 26 SHE'S AN ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1G. Hancock 496036 5/372

 27 CLASSY COSMO Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHN'S LAST 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 1/1T. Parker 470714 27/14175

 2 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R2, M 2M 4M 3P 1/1M. Northfield 476080 45/35290

 3 EASY AL Weighted points score BUN, 22/03/2021, R8, 4 7P 4P 2P 1/2T. Parker 497062 15/6197

 4 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528879 7/6294

 5 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 10/9318

 6 JIMARY PASSION Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Ross 507479 6/5162

 7 DARK HOPE Dropping in grade LIS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2W. Foster 496447 6/5234

 8 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAP, 16/05/2021, R7, 5 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 5/4246

 9 WILFUL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Winters 495295 8/7225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 5 420 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE VALLEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 532456 5/4264

 2 LET'S HAVE FUN Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Casey 526149 5/4225

 3 FAT TURTLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/3J. Valentine 535013 2/1231

 4 GOLDEN PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2M 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1192

 5 MCENROE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1174

 6 DIAMOND SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3147

 7 EXPRESS YOURSELF Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4M. Cuneo 526904 4/0141

 8 EDEN FLYER Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0129

 9 HELLO RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1117

 10 CINDY SWANS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Last start winner LIS, 03/05/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 8P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3180

 2 RUSTY COYNE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4T. Parker 529284 1/0120

 3 DUNDEE JAZZ 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 12/04/2021, R9, 2 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Dillon 500773 5/1153

 4 WHERE'S TWENTY Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3195

 5 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score BGC, 19/05/2021, R7, 2 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Dart 530337 2/1195

 6 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score BGC, 14/05/2021, R10, 3 5P 1P 7P 5/1F. Hancock 532592 4/3156

 7 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3153

 8 DON'T CHANGE Weighted points score BGC, 13/05/2021, R9, 1 5C 4C 2C 5/2G. Dart 526531 8/2149

 9 KULU HONEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1147

 10 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1138

 11 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2129

 12 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6129

 13 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0117

 14 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0117

 15 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score CAP, 19/05/2021, R5, 5 4P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3114

 16 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAP, 16/05/2021, R7, 5 7P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6108

 17 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/2105

 18 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102

 19 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAP, 19/05/2021, R8, 5 4P 7P 6P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/390

 20 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4D. Clarson 531173 2/087

 21 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/087

 22 NOTTAGE HILL Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/284

 23 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/778

 24 MURT LAW Weighted points score BUN, 01/03/2021, R8, 4 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Lockhart 530166 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0132

 2 COSMIC VAL Last start placegetter CAS, 13/05/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 3P M/1A. Cameron 535201 0/082

 3 WHISPERING PINES 1 First start M/1K. Staines 541448 0/00

 4 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 First start M/1K. Staines 539655 0/00

 5 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 First start M/1K. Staines 539651 0/00

 6 DAISY BONUS 1 First start M/1E. Harris 537454 0/00

 7 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 First start M/1K. Staines 539652 0/00

 8 MARTINO BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 19/05/2021, R1, 2 5P 4P 7P M/1J. Dart 537043 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P NG 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE MISSILE Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 1/2J. Valentine 488818 11/7180

 2 JOHN'S LAST 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 1/1T. Parker 470714 27/14175

 3 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 17/15294

 4 DUNDEE JOKER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 2/1/1A. Dillon 500775 11/4141

 5 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2W. Cameron 522517 6/4180

 6 WILFUL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Winters 495295 8/7225

 7 BALLYNEALE CONOR Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5195

 8 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Lowe 495937 8/5120

 9 VINTAGE SLICE Weighted points score BGC, 29/03/2021, R4, 2 7P 7P 5P 4/1/2T. Lockhart 530161 5/475
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY DYNAMITE Last start winner LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2M. Ross 493426 16/4156

 2 RATTLE THE GATE Weighted points score BGC, 13/05/2021, R4, 1 6C 4C 5C 4/1/2F. Swain 508187 6/5162

 3 MAKE A MOVE Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2249

 4 RINADEENA Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 508581 5/3190

 5 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 13/05/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0173

 6 DUNDEE JAZZ 1 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1A. Dillon 500773 5/3153

 7 HE'S A ROCKER Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 8/3159

 8 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5147

 9 STREET CRY Weighted points score BGC, 04/03/2021, R9, 1 7C 5P 5P 5/3M. Lalicz 530589 3/1133

 10 CHARIOT'S AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 29/04/2021, R1, 1 7C 7P 1P 5/4J. Dart 533984 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P MX 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNTRY SPECIAL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525590 0/0117

 2 PRETTY VALLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/04/2021, R3, P

CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1D. Winters 532455 0/0124

 3 CLOVER REFINED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1C. Supple 491622 0/080

 4 WHISPERING PINES 2 First start M/1K. Staines 541448 0/00

 5 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 First start M/1K. Staines 539655 0/00

 6 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 First start M/1K. Staines 539651 0/00

 7 DAISY BONUS 2 First start M/1E. Harris 537454 0/00

 8 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 First start M/1K. Staines 539652 0/00

 9 GO PATTY GO Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 24 May 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUNDEE JOKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 3/1/2A. Dillon 500775 11/6141
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